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Lumberjack World Championships 2025
Saturday Jack & Jill Results

Time
1 Maxime Mercier & Stephanie Naud 6.99
2 Matthew Cogar & Kate Witkowski 7.55
3 Jason Lentz & Erin LaVoie 7.6
4 Mark Bouquin & Martha King 7.84
5 David Jewett & Lindsay Daun 7.96
6 Dave Engasser & Hannah Quigley 9.32
7 JP Mercier & Andrea Card
8 Matt Slingerland & Cassandra Slingerland
Lumberjack World Championships 2025
Friday Jack & Jill Results

Time
1 Maxime Mercier & Stephanie Naud 7.83
2 David Jewett & Lindsay Daun 7.88
3 Jason Lentz & Erin LaVoie 7.92
4 Mark Bouquin & Martha King 8.22
5 Matthew Cogar & Kate Witkowski 8.33
6 Dave Engasser & Hannah Quigley 10.11
7 JP Mercier & Andrea Card 10.77
8 Matt Slingerland & Cassandra Slingerland 10.94
9 Mike Slingerland & Alex Miller 11.39
10 Dale Beams & Amanda Beams 11.42
11 Mike Sullivan & Kelly Kerrigan 11.88
12 Nate Hodges & Andrea Hand 14.38
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Lumberjack World Championships 2025
Thursday Jack & Jill Results
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Jason Lentz & Erin LaVoie
David Jewett & Lindsay Daun
Maxime Mercier & Stephanie Naud
Mark Bouquin & Martha King
Matthew Cogar & Kate Witkowski
Dave Engasser & Hannah Quigley
Matt Slingerland & Cassandra Slingerland
Dale Beams & Amanda Beams
Mike Slingerland & Alex Miller
Nate Hodges & Andrea Hand
Mike Sullivan & Kelly Kerrigan
JP Mercier & Andrea Card
Zach Brown & Emily Brown
Adam LaSalle & Samantha LaSalle
Dakota Robarge & Hannah Robarge
Brandon Graves & Sam Graves
Cassidy Scheer & Meredith Ingbretson
Ben Marshall & Sydney Krompasky
Seth Bergman & Lauren Bergman
Artem Naumenko & Nadezda Bakhvalova
Trevor Beaudry & Lauren Beaudry
Gavin Thompson & Zoe Penlington

Time
8.02
8.12
8.13
9.13
9.23
9.31
9.97
10.09
10.56
10.66
11.04
11.39
11.83
12.69
12.93
13.12
13.43
13.54
13.95
17.42
19.04
20.16




